Thermo-chiller
3-phase 380 to 415 VAC (50/60 Hz)
3-phase 460 to 480 VAC (60 Hz)
How to Order
Specifications
HRL A 40
Pipe thread type
Nil Rc
F G (with Rc-G conversion fitting)
N NPT (with Rc-NPT conversion fitting)
DI option
Nil CH2 With electric conductivity control
D1 CH1, CH2 With electric conductivity control
Power supply
40 3-phase 380 to 415 VAC (50/60 Hz)
3-phase 460 to 480 VAC (60 Hz)
Cooling method
A Air-cooled refrigeration
Cooling capacity
CH1 CH2
100 9 kW 1 kW
200 19 kW 1 kW
300 26 kW 1 kW
100
Model
HRL100-Am-40 HRL200-Am-40 HRL300-Am-40
CH1 CH2 CH1 CH2 CH1 CH2
Cooling method Air-cooled refrigeration
Refrigerant R410A (HFC)